
48 London Bridge - Hackney - Walthamstow

Daily
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MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Stagecoach
for London Buses

19.6.04   T5674O

Monday - Friday
London Bridge Station „ Ê 0550 0656 1909 1958 0101
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0556 Then 0706 Then 1918 2006 0109
Shoreditch Church 0601 about 0711 about 1924 Then 2012 Then 0114
Cambridge Heath Station Ê 0605 every 0717 every 1932 about 2018 about 0119
Hackney Central Station Ê 0611 10-12 0726 7-8 1941 every 2025 every 0125
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0616 minutes 0735 minutes 1951 10 minutes 2032 12 minutes 0130
Leyton Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road 0622 until 0742 until 1959 until 2038 until 0136
Leyton Baker’s Arms 0624 0746 2002 2041 0138
Walthamstow Central Station „ Ê 0630 0753 2008 2047 0143

Saturday (also Good Friday)
London Bridge Station „ Ê 0550 0605 0620 0635 0649 0703 0924 1808 1847 0101
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0556 0611 0626 0641 0655 0710 Then 0932 Then 1815 1855 0109
Shoreditch Church 0601 0616 0631 0646 0700 0715 about 0937 about 1821 Then 1901 Then 0114
Cambridge Heath Station Ê 0605 0620 0635 0650 0704 0719 every 0941 every 1826 about 1906 about 0119
Hackney Central Station Ê 0611 0626 0641 0656 0711 0726 10-12 0948 7-8 1832 every 1912 every 0125
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0616 0631 0646 0701 0717 0732 minutes 0955 minutes 1838 10 minutes 1918 12 minutes 0130
Leyton Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 0738 until 1001 until 1844 until 1924 until 0136
Leyton Baker’s Arms 0624 0639 0654 0709 0725 0740 1004 1847 1927 0138
Walthamstow Central Station „ Ê 0629 0644 0659 0715 0731 0746 1013 1857 1933 0143

Sunday and other Public Holidays
London Bridge Station „ Ê 0550 0750 0804 0101
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0556 0756 0810 0109
Shoreditch Church 0601 Then 0801 0815 Then 0114
Cambridge Heath Station Ê 0605 every 0805 0819 about 0119
Hackney Central Station Ê 0611 15 minutes 0811 0825 every 0125
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0616 until 0816 0830 12 minutes 0130
Leyton Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road 0622 0822 0836 until 0136
Leyton Baker’s Arms 0624 0824 0838 0138
Walthamstow Central Station „ Ê 0629 0829 0843 0143



48 Walthamstow - Hackney - London Bridge

Daily

Monday - Friday
Walthamstow Central Station „ Ê 0516 0528 0540 0552 0604 0650 1819 1919 0025
Leyton Baker’s Arms 0521 0533 0545 0557 0609 Then 0656 Then 1828 1928 0030
Leyton Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road 0523 0535 0547 0559 0612 about 0702 about 1832 Then 1932 Then 0032
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0528 0540 0552 0605 0619 every 0711 every 1839 about 1939 about 0038
Hackney Central Station Ê 0533 0545 0557 0611 0625 10-12 0719 7-8 1847 every 1947 every 0044
Cambridge Heath Station Ê 0540 0552 0604 0618 0632 minutes 0726 minutes 1855 10 minutes 1955 12 minutes 0051
Shoreditch Church 0544 0556 0610 0624 0638 until 0733 until 1902 until 2002 until 0056
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0549 0601 0615 0629 0648 0738 1907 2007 0101
London Bridge Station „ Ê 0555 0609 0624 0638 0652 0749 1918 2015 0107

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Walthamstow Central Station „ Ê 0521 0536 0551 0605 0928 1736 1849 0025
Leyton Baker’s Arms 0526 0541 0556 0610 Then 0935 Then 1746 1856 0030
Leyton Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road 0528 0543 0558 0612 about 0938 about 1749 Then 1859 Then 0032
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0533 0548 0603 0617 every 0944 every 1756 about 1906 about 0038
Hackney Central Station Ê 0538 0553 0608 0622 10-12 0950 7-8 1802 every 1912 every 0044
Cambridge Heath Station Ê 0545 0600 0615 0629 minutes 0957 minutes 1809 10 minutes 1919 12 minutes 0051
Shoreditch Church 0549 0604 0619 0633 until 1002 until 1814 until 1924 until 0056
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0554 0609 0624 0638 1007 1819 1929 0101
London Bridge Station „ Ê 0600 0615 0630 0644 1015 1827 1937 0107

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Walthamstow Central Station „ Ê 0521 0721 0025
Leyton Baker’s Arms 0526 0726 0030
Leyton Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road 0528 Then 0728 Then 0032
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0533 every 0733 about 0038
Hackney Central Station Ê 0538 15 minutes 0738 every 0044
Cambridge Heath Station Ê 0545 until 0745 12 minutes 0051
Shoreditch Church 0549 0749 until 0056
Liverpool Street Station „ Ê 0554 0754 0101
London Bridge Station „ Ê 0600 0800 0107
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MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Stagecoach
for London Buses

19.6.04   T5674T


